肯耐國際股份有限公司
10627 台北市大安區忠孝東路四段 148 號 12 樓之 1 Add: 12F-1., No. 148, Sec. 4, Zhongxiao E. Rd., Taipei 10627, Taiwan  Tel: (886-2) 6617-6112  Fax: (886-2) 8771-8345
SUNDCM
1.0 Product description
ITU G.652 standard single mode fiber (SMF-28). It has dispersion at 1550nm (C-Band).Dispersion
typical data is 17ps/nm·Km. It limits 1550nm optical fiber system transmission distance and
bandwidth. 2.5Gb/s optical fiber system, transmission

0.7  DCM-FC60
0.8  DCM-FC80
0.8  DCM-FC100
0.9  DCM-FC120
Polarized mode dispersion
(PMD)
(ps)
0.1  0.3  DCM-FC10
0.2  0.4  DCM-FC20
0.2  0.5  DCM-FC40
0.2  0.6  DCM-FC60
0.3  0.7  DCM-FC80
0.3  0.8  DCM-FC100
0.3  0.8  DCM-FC120
Dispersion optical fiber length
(Km)  0.85  1.0  1.2  DCM-FC10
1.7  2.0  2.4  DCM-FC20
3.5  4.1  4.8  DCM-FC40
5.2  6.1  7.2  DCM-FC60
7.0  8.1  9.6  DCM-FC80
8.5  10.2  11.5  DCM-FC100

(mm)  483×279×44  (W)×(D)×(H)
5.0 Product series
Name  Model number
Compensate optical
fiber length (Km)
Dispersion value
1545nm (ps/nm)
Polarize mode
dispersion(ps)
Insert loss
(dB)
Dispersion
compensator
DCM-FC10  10  -170  0.1  1.2
DCM-FC20  20  -337  0.2  1.8
DCM-FC40  40  -673  0.2  3.2
DCM-FC60  60  -1009  0.2  4.5
DCM-FC80  80  -1340  0.3  6.0
DCM-FC100  100  -1671  0.3  7.4
DCM-FC120  120  -2001  0.3  8.8
肯耐國際股份有限公司
10627 台北市大安區忠孝東路四段 148 號 12 樓之 1 Add: 12F-1., No. 148, Sec. 4, Zhongxiao E. Rd., Taipei 10627, Taiwan  Tel: (886-2) 6617-6112  Fax: (886-2) 8771-8345
6.0 Model explanation